
 
Acadia Pharmaceuticals 
Michele Scaliti, Executive LTC Specialist 
12830 El Camino Real, #400 
San Diego, CA  92130 
484-432-4515 / MScaliti@Acadia-
pharm.com 
 

 Aculabs, Inc. 
Steven Penalver, Director of Business 
Development 
2 Kennedy Blvd 
East Brunswick, NJ  08816 
732-612-9956 / spenalver@aculabs.com 
 
 

 Advanced PICC Specialists 
Rozalinde Christodoulos, President/Owner 
1829 Reisterstown Road, Suite 350 
Pikesville, MD  21208 
800-210-0285; 443-226-1676(C) / 
rozalinde@advancedpicc.com 
 
 

Affinity Health Services 
Mary Colledge, Director of Marketing & 
Business Development 
942 Philadelphia St 
Indiana, PA  15701 
814-241-7030 / 
MColledge@affinityhealthservices.net 
 
 

 AlixaRx 
Michael Gross, Regional Sales Director 
1041 Washington Pike 
Bridgeville, PA  15017 
412-527-7522(C) / 
michael.gross@alixarx.com 
 
 

 AMI LTC RISE 
Angelina Lemaire, CMO Clinical Quality 
Specialist 
12030 Sunrise Valley Dr, Ste 250 
Reston, VA  20191 
571-375-8366 / 
angelina.lemaire@ami.health 
 
 

Benchmark Therapies Inc. 
Jennifer Brown, Director of Administration 
P.O. Box 870 
Huntingdon, PA  16652 
814-506-8212, X102; 814-506-8213(F); 
814-506-8212, X109 (Jennifer Brown) / 
jbrown@benchmarktherapies.com 
 
 

 Biocodex - Makers of Florastor 
Katherine Hickey, Account Manager 
550 Hills Drive, Suite 200B 
Bedminster, NJ  07921 
571-743-5257(C); 908-642-7253 / 
k.hickey@biocodex.com  
 

 BLACKBURN'S 
Randy Prunty, Business Development 
Manager 
301 Corbet Street 
Tarentum, PA  15084 
724-224-9100, X1226; 724-316-6658(C) / 
randy.prunty@blackburnsmed.com 
 
 

Brockie Pharmatech 
Mitch Haines, Customer Service 
Administration 
209 N. Beaver Street 
York, PA  17405 
717-586-2480(C) / mhaines@brockie.biz 
 
 

 Castle Biosciences 
Meg Smith,  
505 S Friendswood Dr, Ste 401 
Friendswood, TX  77546 
610-213-3891 / 
mesmith@castlebiosciences.com 
 
 

 Chestnut Ridge Foam, Inc. 
Steve Rymarowicz, Healthcare Sales 
Manager 
443 Warehouse Drive 
Latrobe, PA  15650 
724-537-9000 / srymarowicz@crfoam.com 
 
 

Columbia Ancillary Services, Inc. 
Robin Nagy, Director of Business 
Dev/Manager 
1388 State Route 487 
Bloomsburg, PA  17815 
717-210-3550 / rnagy@cas.jdkmgt.com 
 
 

 Community Pharmacy Services 
Tricia Nugent, Business Development 
245 N Main Street 
Ambler, PA  19002 
215-498-6972 / tricia@cpsrxllc.com  
 

 Continental Health Equipment Inc. 
Jesse Riggleman, VP of Marketing 
529 Butler Road 
Kittanning, PA  16201 
724-543-3326, X1001; 724-954-1819(C) / 
jlriggleman@mycheweb.net  
 
 

Contract Pharmacy Services/PolarisRx 
Tricia Nugent, Account Executive 
125 Titus Avenue 
Warrington, PA  18976 
267-487-9000; 267-487-8906; 267-487-
9050(F); 848-391-6635(C) / 
info@polarisrx.com 
 
 

 Diamond Pharmacy Services & Medical 
Supply 
Nikolas McFerron, Account Executive 
645 Kolter Drive 
Indiana, PA  15701 
724-464-8572 / 
nmcferron@diamondpharmacy.com  
 
 

 Embecta 
Todd Westwood, Regional Account 
Manager 
300 Kimball Drive 
Parsippany, NJ  07054 
724-579-3719 / 
todd.westwood@embecta.com  
 
 

ESHYFT 
Sarah Meredith, Regional Sales Executive 
4547 US Highway 9, Ste L 
Howell, NJ  07731 
989-255-9642(C) / sarah@eshyft.com 
 
 

 ESSITY 
Samiel Davison,  
5825 Carnegie Blvd 
Charlotte, NC  28209 
603-953-6203 / 
Samantha.Novotny@essity.com  
 
 

 General Healthcare Resources 
Joe Formica, Director of Business 
Development 
2250 Hickory Road, Suite 240 
Plymouth Meeting, PA  19462 
800-879-4471, X1302; 610-834-1122; 610-
684-4534; 215-284-2177(C) / 
jformica@ghresources.com  
 
 



Gentell, Inc. 
Susan Hudak, Marketing Programs 
Manager 
1000 Floral Vale Blvd, Ste 400 
Yardley, PA  19067 
215-788-2700; 267-907-6554 / 
shudak@gentell.com 
 

 Grane Rx 
Sara Remus, Marketing Coordinator 
209 Sigma Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA  15238 
412-449-0504 / sboland@granerx.com 
 
 

 H & R Healthcare 
Dina Newbert, Trade Show Administrator 
1750 Oak Street 
Lakewood, NJ  08701 
848-299-8391; 732-367-5533, X106; 732-
580-7741 / dinan@handrhealthcare.com  
 

Health Advocates Network 
Monica Liebal, Regional Director 
1875 NW Corporate Blvd 
Boca Raton, FL  33431 
309-469-2172 / 
pooja.subramanian@hanstaff.com 
 
 

 HealthDirect Pharmacy Services 
Jocelyn Butchko, Strategic Account Manager 
29 East Main Street 
Gouverneur, NY  13642 
610-737-3012(C) / 
jocelynbutchko@hdrxservices.com  
 
 

 HersheyCare Pharmacy Services 
Chadd Blannett, Director of Marketing 
501 W. Governor Road Ste 200 
Hershey, PA  17033 
717-534-1450; 610-368-3190(C) / 
cblannett@ckcrx.com 
 
 

HillRom/Baxter 
Linda Curto, Account Manager 
1069 State Route 46 East 
Batesville, IN  47006 
845-313-4976(C) / linda_curto@baxter.com  
 

 Impact Medical 
Erik Doerr, Territory Manager 
314 NW 11th St 
Blue Springs, MO  64015 
724-831-9085 / 
edoerr@impactmedicalkc.com  
 

 LeadingAge PA 
Natalie MacDonald, Strategy Officer 
1100 Bent Creek Blvd 
Mechanicsburg, PA  17050 
717-790-3971 / 
nmacdonald@leadingagepa.org  
 

Links Medical 
Joe Greco, Director Sales East 
28 Homestead Lane 
Linfield, PA  19468 
610-745-3159 / jgreco@linksmed.com 
 
 

 Manheim Medical Supply Inc. 
Randy Bomberger, President 
13 North Main Street 
Manheim, PA  17545 
717-664-3000; 800-235-9402; 717-405-
6622(C) / randy@manheimmedical.com 
 
 

 McKesson Medical Surgical 
Bill Paugh, Account Manager 
9954 Maryland Drive, Suite 4000 
Richmond, VA  23233 
215-920-8167; 804-512-0143 (Denise 
Peterson) / denise.peterson@mckesson.com 
 
 

MedCare LTC, a UnitedRx Company 
Melanie Williams, National Director of 
Sales & Mktg 
16 Independence Court 
Folcroft, PA  19032 
704-449-7600 / mwilliams@unitedrx.net  
 
 

 MediTelecare 
Connie Kaylor, Director of Sales and 
Account Management 
213 Court Street, 6th Floor 
Middletown, CT  06457 
 / connie.kaylor@meditelecare.com  
 
 

 Medline Industries 
Mary Kosek, Post-Accute Rep 
One Medline Place 
Mundelein, IL  60060-4486 
570-466-5681 / MKosek@medline.com 
 
 

Minnich's Continuing Care Pharmacy 
Aimee Miller, Director Of Business 
Development 
974 S. George Street 
York, PA  17403 
717-848-2311; 717-881-2527(C) / 
amiller@minnichspharmacy.com 
 
 

 Neurocrine Biosciences 
John Schott,  
12780 El Camino Real 
San Diego, CA  92130 
484-755-9197 / jschott@neurocrine.com  
 

 OK2Standup Inc. 
Eunice Yang, PHD, CEO 
1 Corporate Drive 
Bedford, PA  15522 
 / eunice@ok2standup.com 
 
 

Omnicare Pharmacy, a CVS Health 
Company 
Stephanie Mills, Trade Show Manager 
201 E 4th St #1900 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
727-281-6362 / 
stephanie.mills@omnicare.com 
 
 

 Otsuka American Pharmaceutical, Inc., 
Joseph Stankiewicz, Health Science Advisor 
508 Carnegie Center Drive 
Princeton, NJ  08540 
717-512-0154 / joseph.stankiewicz@otsuka-
us.com  
 

 Otsuka Pharmaceuticals 
Amanda Guy, Health Science Advisor 
500 Carnegie Center Drive 
Princeton, NJ  08540 
 / amanda.guy@otsuka-us.com  
 



PA DOH 
Merewyn Sheeran, Infection Preventionist 
625 Forster St, 9th Fl 
Harrisburg, PA  17120 
717-649-3309(C) / c-mesheera@pa.gov 
 

 PELICAN Risk Retention Group 
Andrew Smith, Risk Control Spec/PELICAN 
Mktg Spec 
2789 Old Post Road 
Harrisburg, PA  17110 
717-736-4769; 717-439-6076(C) / 
asmith@pacounties.org  
 
 

 Pennsylvania Healthcare Association 
Brittney Green, Director of Partnership 
Development 
315 North 2nd Street 
Harrisburg, PA  17101 
 / bgreen@phca.org  
 
 

Pharma GenLabs 
Jim McLaughlin, Director of Business 
Development 
8170 South Ave #3 
Youngstown, OH  44512 
330-953-1093 / jim@pharmagenlabs.com 
 
 

 PharMerica 
Rachel Bailey, Senior Events Manager 
805 N Whittington Pkwy 
Louisville, KY  40222 
502-627-7101; 304-488-4749(C) / 
rachel.bailey@pharmerica.com  
 
 

 PharmScript of Pennsylvania 
Jamie Billings Uibel, Dir of Field 
Marketing/Education Liaison 
200 West Kensinger Drive 
Cranberry Twp, PA  16066 
717-645-1172; 888-319-1818 / 
jbillingsuibel@pharmscript.com  
 
 

Philadelphia College of Osteopathic 
Medicine 
Tina Chiu, Director Continuing and 
Distance Learning 
4170 City Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA  19131 
215-206-5845 / tinach@pcom.edu  
 
 

 Phoebe Pharmacy 
Frank Tiano, Executive Director 
6520 Stonegate Dr, Ste 100 
Allentown, PA  18106 
610-794-5415 / ftiano@phoebe.org  
 
 

 Physicians Mobile X-ray, Inc. 
Rian Bender, Director of Sales & Marketing 
6310 Allentown Blvd, Ste 102 
Harrisburg, PA  17111 
800-420-9729; 717-561-4940; 814-360-
7447 / rbender@pmx-ray.com  
 
 

PointClickCare 
Lesley Hinton, Events Manager 
5570 Explorer Drive 
Mississauga, ON  L4W0C4 
905-858-8885, X3861 / 
lesley.hinton@pointclickcare.com 
 
 

 Polaris Pharmacy Services 
Sol Diaz, Digital Marketing Specialist 
2900 NW 60th Street 
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33309 
800-589-9747 / info@polarisrx.com  
 
 

 Powerback Rehabilitation 
Karen Gottschalk, VP, Business 
Development 
101 East State Street 
Kennett Square, PA  19348 
800-728-8808 (Megan Lange, Resource 
Manager) / exhibits@powerbackrehab.com  
 
 

Premier Therapy 
Scott Slipko, Business Development 
Manager 
110 Central Square Dive 
Beaver Falls, PA  15010 
800-875-7041; 724-775-8665, X306; 724-
417-8840(C) / 
sslipko@embracepremier.com  
 
 

 ProCare Medical 
Mark Reimer, Regional Sales Manager 
759 Flory Mill Road 
Lancaster, PA  17601 
610-509-1580(C) / mark@procare-
medical.com  
 
 

 Prominent Medical Staffing Inc. 
Denice Gipe, President 
5435 Jonestown Road 
Harrisburg, PA  17112 
717-918-6107 / 
dgipe@prominentstaffing.com 
 
 

Quality Insights 
Debra Wright, RN, BSN, RAC-CT, RN, 
Quality Improvement Specialist 
3001 Chesterfield Avenue 
Charleston, WV  25304 
800-642-8686, X7636 / 
dwright@qualityinsights.org 
 
 

 RestorixHealth (Gordian Medical) formerly 
American Medical Technologies 
Beth Hacker Sherman, Regional Manager 
3445 N Causeway Blvd, Ste 600 
Metairie, LA  70002 
877-295-2273 / 
beth.sherman@restorixhealth.com  
 
 

 Rx Partners LTC 
Mary Jo Thase, Buyer 
500 Old Pond Road, Suite 406 
Bridgeville, PA  15017 
412-677-1064 / thasemj@upmc.edu 
 
 

Sage Technology Solutions 
Stephanie Weaver, Marketing Manager 
1040 West Main Street 
Mount Joy, PA  17552 
717-653-3389(C) / sweaver@sagetechs.com  
 
 

 Scrubs on Wheels 
Joey Leer, Sales Manager 
1730 Gateway Court 
Elkhart, IN  46514 
866-727-8273 / 
store18@scrubsonwheels.com  
 
 

 Span America Med Systems Inc. (Savaria) 
David Ely, Regional Sales Representative 
70 Commerce Center 
Greenville, SC  29615 
864-678-6964 / dely@spanamerica.com 
 
 



Symphony Diagnostic Services No 1 LLC 
dba TridentCare 
Jim Papeika, Corporate Business Executive 
115 Gibraltar Road 
Horsham, PA  19044 
215-442-0660, X74633; 800-821-9236/267-
615-6836(C) /
Mary.Berberich@Tridentcare.com

Synergy Pharmacy Services 
Frank Wilson, Director of Business 
Development 
2500 Blvd of the Generals 
Norristown, PA  19403 
610-539-5093 / fwilson@synergyltc.com

TapestryHealth 
Cathy McCoy, CRM Specialist 
99 Hawley Lane 
Stratford, CT  06614 
 / cmccoy@tapestryhealth.com 

Teva Pharmaceuticals 
Tara Rittler, Long Term Care Account 
Manager 
185 N. Fairway Rd 
Glenside, PA  19038 
215-872-2986(C) /
tara.rittler@tevapharm.com

The Supportive Care 
Ashley Lipko, VP of Operations 
27 Randolph Rd 
Howell, NJ  07731 
 / ashley@thesupportivecare.com 

TZMO USA, Inc 
Patty Mitchell, Regional Sales Manager - 
East Region 
1827 Powers Ferry Road, Building 5 
Atlanta, GA  30339 
470-377-4942 /
patricia.mitchell@tzmousa.com

U.S. Complete Care 
Molly Beimel, Chief Operating Officer 
6 Railroad Street 
Saint Marys, PA  15857 
814-834-7915 /
MBeimel@uscompletecare.com

Viatris Pharmaceuticals 
Timothy Molnar, LTC Key Account 
Director, Mid-Atlantic 
1000 Mylan Blvd 
Canonsburg, PA  15317 
412-580-6000(C) / tim.molnar@viatris.com

Vidafuel Nutrition 
Ellen Peterson,  
20024 Hayes Street 
Nashvile, TN  37203 
 / epaterson@vidafuel.com 

Vios Medical 
Grace Johnson, Marketing 
700 Commerce Drive 
Saint Paul, MN  55125 
763-276-6927 / grace.johnson@murata.com

Vital Healthcare Solutions 
Edward Faulkner, Vice President of 
Operations 
374 Mountain Blvd 
Wernersville, PA  19565 
570-561-2889; 717-519-7849(C) /
jmiller@vitalhealthcaresolutions.net

VOHRA Wound Physicians 
Brad Sherwood, Director of Business 
Development 
3601 SW 160 Avenue #250 
Miramar, FL  33027 
954-399-4648; 954-729-1384(C) /
bsherwood@vohraphysicians.com




